
Kabobs

863 - Cashew Chicken Springroll
A wonderful combination of chicken, cashews and julienne Chinese vegetables seasoned with a peanut sauce and wrapped in a delicate spring roll
wrapper. (.9 oz. each)

MARKETING

Cashew Chicken Springroll

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

K863 00745378863009 200/.9 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Kabobs Kabobs Ready-Made Combination Meals - Ready to Eat (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

12.5 LBR 11.25 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.5 INH 9.25 INH 4.75 INH 0.42 FTQ 10x11 364 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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3%

4%

17%

8%

5%

2%

2%

2%

8%

2%

*

Nutrition Facts
67 Servings per container
Serving Size  77 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4 g

Saturated Fat 0.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg

Sodium 420 mg

Total Carbohydrates 25 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D 0.4 mcg

Calcium 27 mg

Iron 1.5 mg

Potassium 100 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - C

 Eggs - MC  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - MC

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - MC

 Sesame - C  Crustaceans - MC

 Molluscs - MC

INGREDIENTS

FILLING: CABBAGE, WHITE MEAT CHICKEN TRIM,
CASHEW PIECES (Cashews, Peanut Oil), CARROTS,
CELERY, ONIONS, PEANUT BUTTER (Peanuts,
Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Rapeseed
and/or Cottonseed and/or Soybean], Salt), MODIFIED
CORN STARCH, SOY SAUCE (Water, Soybeans,
Wheat, Salt, Sodium Benzoate: Less than 1/10 of 1% as
a Preservative), SUGAR, WATER, SEASONED RICE
WINE VINEGAR (Rice Vinegar, Inverted Sugar, Salt,
Brown Sugar, Diluted with Water to 4.3% Acidity), SALT,
SESAME OIL, GINGER PUREE (Ginger, Water, Citric
Acid (Preservative)), SOYBEAN OIL (TBHQ and Citric
Acid added to help preserve freshness), SPICES,
CHOPPED GARLIC IN WATER (Garlic, Water),
TURMERICWRAPPER: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Salt,
Soybean Oil, Less than 0.5% of Leavening (Sodium
Metaphosphate, Sodium Carbonate, Potassium
Carbonate, Sodium Polyphosphate, Sodium Phosphate,
Sodium Pyrophosphate), Mono- and Di-glycerides,
Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Acetic Acid, Sodium
Benzoate, Citric Acid, Propyl Gallate)SEALANT:
WATER, BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), XANTHAN GUM
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

From frozen deep fry at 400ºF for 6-8 minutes or
until golden brown.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Perfect for passed Hors d'oeuvres

MORE INFORMATION
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